13 July 2003 Sunday

77th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
ERSANHAN(3)

KOSANEFE(5)
ACUNALP(9)
CARDAKBEY(2)
GOLGESU(4)
YASARCIK(8)
TATARCIK(6)
TILISIMK(7)

BABISKO(1)

Quinella( ) 2,45 £

Age
4yogrh

4yogrh
4yo chm
4yochh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yochh
4yochh

4yochh

Race Result

1.)80.000 ¢
1.)16.000 £

Sire

MONARCHAH (US) - ODESSAA (US)
ALBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 52
BIRADER - SEYYARE50

GAPANBEY - ZEYTIN

HALID- ZISAN.1

BERKCS - NEAVE 54

OzGUN- ZAHDE29

VOLGA .2 - MEBRIKE78

HALID- MESALE

Dam

58
58
56,5
58
58
58
58
58

58

G3
2.)32.000 v
2.)6.400 ¢
Weight Jockey
AOZDENiZ ERS.OZBELGE
SBOYRAZ  YAV. GULERCE
YAKAGAC  MET.OGUZ
MKAYA B. HAB. CAPAN
S.AKDI I.HAL. GUNES
ABIRDAL ERK. YUKSEL
O.SEZIK ADN. YAWZ
B.GOKCE HAS. SER
O.0OZTURK M ERG. TUNGCOK

58 kg,
3.)16.000 v
3.)3200 ¢
Owner Trainer
D.DURAL 1.38.86
S.YILDIRIM 1.38.88
OMGELIKKOL ~ 1.39.33
Y.B.TASKAN 1.39.36
UARSLAN 1.40.19
S.TEKDOGAN 14127
UARSLAN 1.43.04
S.DURGUG 1.43.08
SED.DEMRAL 1.48.86

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,55
2,75
8,95
24,70
4,90
3,65
12,25
17,90

32,15

1500 Turf

3

2

istanbul Racecourse (39th Day)

4)8.000 &
4)1.600 &

Late Start RT
120

115
105
92

111
130
118
77

70



